Name

Lialo Wallimann
Robert Fligner
Gian-Luca Held
Andreas Imfeld
Rahel Duss

Edi Mesquita
Marco Petric
Jonas von Ah
Ryan Sauser
Jan von Rotz
Henry Britschgi
Morris Burch
Silvan von Ah
Mario Widder
Franz Ruchti
Emilia Imfeld
Sarina Riebli

Michelle Portmann

Toni Durrer
Levin Imfeld
Mitja Blum
Manuele Fiorani
Emilio Vogt
Joel Spichtig
Julian Imfeld
Alissa Montano
Levin Burri
Nino Widder
Kai Fischbacher
Roland Frey
Eric Bucher
Jonas Spichtig
Sophia Joller
Tim Kuster
Leonie Abegg
Joel Kiichler
Jonas von Ah
Jan Miiller
Julia Britschgi
Denis Reiser
Elina Burch

Nik Ettlin

Aron Del Rosario
Lenny Godic
Lea Godic
Aiden Kichler
Enya Ziegler
Lea Gasser
Mauro Zurflue

Zeit

8,74

8,94

8,97

9,25

9,37

9,49

9,67

9,78

9,98
10,04
10,13
10,15
10,15
10,16
10,22
10,24
10,55
10,55
10,73
10,89
10,91
10,91
11,05
11,06
11,09
11,11
11,28
11,28
11,30
11,33
11,37
11,40
11,51
11,52
11,56
11,58
11,75
11,88
11,89
11,90
11,96
12,02
12,06
12,06
12,10
12,17
12,26
12,30
12,39



Carina Vogt
Jana Studer
Neil Ziegler
Mike Studer
Joan Nuo

Ron Studer
Malia Bucher
Ramon von Ah
Lucian Miiller
Jon Ruegg

Felix Aufdermauer
Nina Schmid
Neyla Kichler
Ashley Bucher
Nelia Ruchti
Nala Rohrer
Luca Durrer
Nina Burer

Julia Manzeneder
Luca Berlinger
Severin Ruegg
Ben Reiser
Nevio Montano
Sara Gasser
Luana Sigrist
Fabio Berlinger
Malea Durrer
Alina Kasen
Amael Pfleghart
Lara Imfeld
Noemi Ktichler
Alva Birve
Leonie Halter
Niko Fanger
Flurina Staub
Emma Steffen
Julia Abegg
Selma Kiibler
Maja Bucher
Emeli Hauk
Elian von Glotz
Nino Zurflue
Lea Aufdermauer
Sven von Glotz
Ben Amrein
Nina Imfeld
Silvan von Rotz
Nuno Burer
Valtentin Halter
Lean Wolfisberg

12,42
12,46
12,46
12,51
12,56
12,70
12,73
12,73
12,84
12,93
12,97
13,07
13,09
13,21
13,22
13,26
13,50
13,56
13,58
13,74
13,84
13,97
13,99
14,32
14,35
14,35
14,36
14,39
14,40
14,47
14,54
14,56
14,57
14,63
14,69
14,89
15,06
15,06
15,09
15,30
15,45
15,62
15,84
16,47
16,82
17,04
17,78
17,80
18,31
18,40



David Sigrist

Elia Tein

Norina Britschgi
Mila Ziegler

Julia Gasser
Laura von Glotz
Malin Wolfisberg

18,87
19,00
20,42
20,92
22,37
23,00
25,82



